THE DATASHEET OF
SM4934-TP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
SM4933
THRU
SM4937
1 Amp Fast Recovery
Rectifier

Number
Device
Marking
Maximum
Recurrent
Peak
Reverse
Voltage
Maximum
RMS
Voltage
Maximum
DC
Blocking
Voltage
SM4933            4933 50V 35V 50V
SM4934            4934 100V 70V 100V
SM4935            4935 200V 140V 200V
SM4936            4936 400V 280V 400V
SM4937            4937 600V 420V 600V
Electrical Characteristics @ 25°C Unless Otherwise Specified
Average Forward
Current
IF(AV) 1.0A TA =55°C